
2023-2024 SMS IMPORTANT DATES 

Fall - 2023 
August 30 - September 1 ELL & New Boarding Student Orientation 
September 2 - 4 All Boarding Students Return 
Monday, September 4 Labour Day, school closed 
Tuesday, September 5 New Student Orientation (Day and Boarding) 
Wednesday, September 6 First Day of classes 
Wednesday, September 6 

Thursday, September 7 
Friday, September 8 
September 17-22 
Monday, October 2 
Monday, October 9 
Friday, October 20 
Thursday, October 26 
Friday, October 27 
Friday, November 10 
Monday, November 13 
Tuesday, November 14 
Friday, December 15 
December 15 – 16 
Saturday, December 16 

Junior Kindergarten Orientation by appointment 
Kindergarten AM only 
JK - Half Day & K - Full Day 
JK - First Full Day 
Outweek - Grades K-12 
Stat Holiday for National Day for Truth and Reconciliation, school closed 
Thanksgiving Holiday, school closed 
Professional Development Day, no classes 
Parent-Teacher Interviews, early dismissal 3:00pm Gr.7-12 
Parent-Teacher Interviews, no classes 
Remembrance Day, school closed 
Mid-Term Break, school closed 
Professional Development Day, no classes 
Kindergarten-Gr.12, 12:00pm dismissal 
Boarding Travel Days 
Boarding closes 12:00pm 

December 18 - January 7 Winter Break, no classes 

Winter - 2024 
Sunday, January 7 Boarding re-opens at 12:00pm 
Monday, January 8 Professional Development Day, no classes 
Tuesday, January 9 Classes resume 
February 16 Professional Development Day, no classes 
Monday, February 19 BC Family Day Holiday, school closed 
Friday, March 15 Kindergarten-Gr.12, 12:00pm dismissal 
March 15 – 16 Boarding Travel Days 
Saturday, March 16 Boarding closes at 12:00pm 
March 18 – April 2 Spring Break; no classes 

Spring - 2024 
Friday, March 29 Good Friday Holiday, school closed 
Monday, April 1 Easter Monday Holiday, school closed 

Boarding re-opens at 12:00pm 
Wednesday, April 3 Classes resume 
Friday, May 17  Professional Development Day, no classes 
Monday, May 20 Victoria Day Holiday, school closed 
Thursday June 13 Area Celebrations 
Friday, June 14  Last Day of School K-12, Grad Ceremony, Grad Dinner/Dance 
June 15– 16 Boarding Travel Days 
Sunday, June 16 Boarding closes at 12:00pm for summer break 
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